


€1,900

€2,500

€1,575

€1,250

€4,500
1.00ct

Triple Cluster, 
Platinum 

€1,325

Stunning 
‘ Diamond 
Starburst’ 

settings

18ct White 
Gold

€ 1,475
18ct white gold
Diamond Ring
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€5,275
1.00ct

Pavé Set, 
18ct White Gold

€2,975
18ct White Gold

€8,500
1.00ct

€9,275
Princess Cut 

€7,975
1.00ct

€2,300

€1,650
Earrings

€975

Captivating 18ct 
White & Rose Gold

Matching 
Wedding Ring

€5,750
1.00ct

Bezel Set, Platinum 

€4,500
1.00ct

Triple Cluster, 
Platinum 

€5,495
Art Deco Style

€11,000

€6,975
1.00ct

€5,950

€9,950
1.00ct

Single Stone Twist

€4,225
Stunning Design
18ct White Gold 

‘Then, Now and
Always’ . . . The Trilogy 

Suite, a timeless expression 
of Love.

Platinum

Platinum
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€2,750

€3,975
1.00ct

€3,850
1.00ct

€7,500
1.75ct

€2,575
Tanzanite Cluster 

with Diamonds

Matching Wedding Ring

€3,500

€3,500
Princess Cut

€3,600

€1,150

18ct Gold

18ct White 
Gold
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€3,975
1.00ct

€3,600
1.00 ct

Matching Wedding Ring

€4,250
1.50 ct

€5,375
1.10 ct

€4,400
1.00 ct

€3,450

€5,925
Classic four Claw

€2,650
Platinum four Claw

€4,450
Pavé Set

€3,975 

€3,850
1.00ct Four claw

€6,750
1.50ct Four claw

All rings shown are 
in 18ct White Gold unless 
otherwise stated

Stunning 
Clusters
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Freshwater
Pearls

Earrings
€ 195

€ 145
Earrings

€260

Earrings
€159

Earrings
€55

€179

€139 €130

€225

€95

€ 150

€159

€205

€200

Pendant
€ 230

Earrings
€200

Pendant
€ 200

Earrings
€85

€ 490
Bracelets

€ 465

Necklet
€575

Matching
Bracelet

€395

Pendant
€ 130

Earrings
€139

Earrings
€80

9ct White 
Gold & CZ

9ct White 
Gold & CZ

This page features in our Christmas 2011 Facebook competition! www.facebook.com/micheljewellers

Be adored, be 
adorned in radiant 
White Gold
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Earrings
€79

Earrings
€219

Earrings
€115

Earrings
€298

Earrings
€269

Earrings
€79

Earrings
€189

€229

€75

€140

Earrings
€160

Earrings
€169

Earrings
€120

€205

€280

€298

€195

€129

€510
€375

€290
Bracelet

€289

€185

€195

Bracelets

Citrine, Peridot 
& Pearl Suite

Classic 
Mementoes

9ct Gold 
Lockets

9ct Gold 
& CZ

CZ 
Rings

9ct Gold 

9ct Gold 

€125

Experience 
the elemental 
passion of 
Gold . . .

This page features in our Christmas 2011 Facebook competition! www.facebook.com/micheljewellers7



Set
€79   

Set
€55   

Set
€85   

Set
€39   

Necklet
€100

Necklet
€90

Bracelet
€125

Onyx/CZ 
& Pearl 

Earrings
€115

€134

€100

€115

€150

Earrings 
€120

Pendant
€49

€250

€69

Necklace 
€175

Bracelets

Bracelets

Matching 
Bracelet 
available

Freshwater 
Pearl

This page features in our Christmas 2011 Facebook competition! www.facebook.com/micheljewellers

Stunning 
Sterling

Silver

 Fit for a Queen . . . 
passionate, glamorous 

amethyst!

8



€45

€45

Pendant & 
Earrings 

Set
€80

Set
€65

Set
€49   

Set
€79   

Silver 
Rings

Pendant
€30 Earrings

€20

Pendant
€80

Earrings
€35

Earrings
€42

Earrings
€80

€40
Bracelet

€125

€45

Pendant
€20

Pendant
€27

Earrings
€20 €20

€55

€64

€249

Bangle
€75

Pendant
€55

€125

Bracelets

This page features in our Christmas 2011 Facebook competition! www.facebook.com/micheljewellers

Sparkling 
Stone-set 
Sterling 
Silver!
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The Exciting Range of 
Watch Brands available at 
Michels

AVALANCHE
BULOVA 
CASIO
CITIZEN 
CK WATCHES
D&G WATCHES
EBEL
GUCCI
HUGO BOSS
LONGINES 
LORUS
MAURICE LACROIX
MICHAEL KORS 
MONDAINE
PHILIP STEIN
PULSAR
RADO
SEIKO
SOVEREIGN 9ct Gold 
SWATCH
TAG HEUER
TELSTAR 
TISSOT
TOMMY HILFIGER
VICTORINOX SWISS ARMY

Michel Jewellers, 116 Patrick Street, Cork, Ireland
T: +353 21 427 1217 | F: +353 21 427 1033,  info@michel.ie | www.michel.ie

€4,250
1.50 ct
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Design: Kunnert+Tierney, Cork.  Photography: Andrew Bradley, Cork.  Printed by City Print, Cork.

1. �Choose your favourite piece or pieces of jewellery 
from our Christmas brochure

2. Be the first to ‘bags’ it online,
3. Win it!

As part of our 50th anniversary celebrations, this Christmas we 
will launch a thrilling Facebook competition where you could 
win the beautiful jewellery featured on pages 6, 7, 8 and 9 of this 
brochure! That’s over 100 pieces of gold and silver jewellery from 
the classic investment to the fashion-forward that could be yours 
. . . FREE!

Each week for four weeks this Christmas, starting the week of 
the 28th November, we’ll release one of these four pages on our 
website - www.michel.ie - the first person to ‘bags’ a numbered 
item will win it!

Follow us on Facebook at 
facebook.com/micheljewellers to find out more and to register 
for the competition. Terms and conditions apply but no sneaky 
ones we promise! 

Good luck everyone!

Tim Keane
Michel Jewellers

The Michel 2011 
50th Anniversary Christmas 

Giveaway Competition

Choose it, Bags it, Win it!


